ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON CHILDHOOD LEAD
POISONING PREVENTION MEETING

Baltimore, MD
M arch 9-10, 2004

TUESDAY, March 9, 2004

8:45 Introductions Dr. Carla Campbell

Dr. Mary Jean Brown
9:00 Update on Branch Activities Dr. Mary Jean Brown
9:45 Update of Strategic Planning Process by Mr. Rob Henry

State and Local Childhood Lead Poisoning
Prevention Programs

10:45 Break

11:00 High Intensity Screening in the Context of Ms. Anne Evans
Chicago’s Strategic Elimination Plan

11:30 Update on Branch Research and Dr. Mary Jean Brown
Surveillance Activities

12:15 Update on Primary Prevention Document  Dr. Carla Campbell

12:30 Lunch (1 hour)

1:30 Demonstration of Web-based Housing Ms. Pat McLaine
Registry

1:45 Update on NCEH/ATSDR Activities Dr. Henry Falk

2:15 Break

2:30 Update on the Adverse Health Effects Dr. Carla Campbell
of Blood Lead Levels <10mg/dl Dr. Tom Matte
Workgroup Report

3:30 Ad Hoc Policy Work Group Update Dr. Helen Binns

5:00 Public Comment

5:30 Recess



WEDNESDAY, March 10, 2004

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:15

12:00

12:30

1:00

*k*

Unfinished Business

New York City Task Dr. Jessica Leighton
Force on Recommendations for
Management of Pregnant WWomen

with EBLLS

Clinical Care of Lead Exposure during
Pregnancy

Break
Lead Exposure during Pregnancy

Open Discussion with Lead Exposure
in Pregnancy Panel

Discussion of Creation of ACCLPP
Work Group exploring Lead
Exposure During Pregnancy

New Business

Public Comments

Adjourn

Dr. Michagl Shannon

Dr. Howard Hu

Drs. Leighton, Hu and
Shannon

Dr. Carla Campbell
and Committee

Dr. Carla Campbell



