ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON CHILDHOOD LEAD POISONING PREVENTION MEETING

Baltimore, MD March 9-10, 2004

TUESDAY, March 9, 2004

8:45	Introductions	Dr. Carla Campbell Dr. Mary Jean Brown
9:00	Update on Branch Activities	Dr. Mary Jean Brown
9:45	Update of Strategic Planning Process by State and Local Childhood Lead Poisoning Prevention Programs	Mr. Rob Henry
10:45	Break	
11:00	High Intensity Screening in the Context of Chicago's Strategic Elimination Plan	Ms. Anne Evans
11:30	Update on Branch Research and Surveillance Activities	Dr. Mary Jean Brown
12:15	Update on Primary Prevention Document	Dr. Carla Campbell
12:30	Lunch (1 hour)	
1:30	Demonstration of Web-based Housing Registry	Ms. Pat McLaine
1:45	Update on NCEH/ATSDR Activities	Dr. Henry Falk
2:15	Break	
2:30	Update on the Adverse Health Effects of Blood Lead Levels <10mg/dl Workgroup Report	Dr. Carla Campbell Dr. Tom Matte
3:30	Ad Hoc Policy Work Group Update	Dr. Helen Binns
5:00	Public Comment	
5:30	Recess	

WEDNESDAY, March 10, 2004

8:30	Unfinished Business	
9:00	New York City Task Dr. Jessica Leighton Force on Recommendations for Management of Pregnant Women with EBLLs	
9:30	Clinical Care of Lead Exposure during Pregnancy	Dr. Michael Shannon
10:00	Break	
10:15	Lead Exposure during Pregnancy	Dr. Howard Hu
10:45	Open Discussion with Lead Exposure in Pregnancy Panel	Drs. Leighton, Hu and Shannon
11:15	Discussion of Creation of ACCLPP Work Group exploring Lead Exposure During Pregnancy	Dr. Carla Campbell and Committee
12:00	New Business	Dr. Carla Campbell
12:30	Public Comments	
1:00	Adjourn	
